RESULTATS

EDICIO: 27& CROS DE VIDRERES

10/2016-

Dia:

Hora:

07/02/2016

12:20

facebook.com/selvaesports | #selvaesports

Categoria PREBENJAMi FEMENI

Lloc

1

Dorsal

533

1867

248

2641

1874

988

2633

Temps

0322

03'23

03'34

03'38

03'42

03'45

04'22

Nom

JANA FONT NOUGUET

JANA BOSCH CATALINA

QUERALT PASCUAL CAYUELA

ABIGAIL MONTANO

MAIA SALOMON PAGESPETIT

GINA HERNANDEZ MORENO

ARLET MAS PRIETO

Categoria PREBENJAMi MASCULI

Lloc

1

10

11

Dorsal

745

538

2635

281

2632

81

284

536

33

29

79

Temps

03'10

03'16

0321

03'25

03'26

0327

03'41

03'43

03'46

03'55

03'58

Nom

PAU TERRADES POLO

DANTE SUAYA CABEZAS

ADAM GUILLEN MORA

OSCAR ESTEBAN GAMONAL

BENET MAS PRIETO

ORIOL GALCERAN PEREZ

RUBEN GIL CALDERON

ALEIX REINA ENCINAS

RUBEN AYUSO PET

ROI AYUSO PET

MIQUEL GALLART ALBERTI

Any

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010

Any

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

2010

Entitat

GEIEG

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCAN

CA SANT CELONI

INDEPENDENTS

INDEPENDENTS

CA FIGUERES

CE MONTORNES

Entitat

INDEPENDENTS

GEIEG

CA CANOVELLES

CA MALGRAT

CE MONTORNES

CA LLORET-SELVA

CA MALGRAT

GEIEG

ACE RIUDELLOTS

ACE RIUDELLOTS

CA LLORET-SELVA
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12

13

2359

1518

04'11

04'23

NIL VIVES MOLINA

POL GIMENO LOPEZ

2010

2009

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

Péagina 2 de 2



